
Casotto Pub

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Russo Fabio (06/2773) 0 0 4 8 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 8

Reziero Ruotolo (06/2821) 0 0 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 8 0 0

Procopio Giovanni (06/2774) 0 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 2 0 0 4 0 4 2

Rossi Francesco (06/3114) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Parimbelli Simone (06/2775) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 8 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Russo Fabio 06/2773 24 58 2,42

Reziero Ruotolo 06/2821 28 46 1,64

Procopio Giovanni 06/2774 32 36 1,12

Rossi Francesco 06/3114 20 33 1,65

Parimbelli Simone 06/2775 24 28 1,17

Che C'è C'è

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Balestri Francesco (06/2770) 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aboubacar Konate (06/2771) 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 4 0 0 2 0 2 6 0 0

Cappi Mirko (06/2787) 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 3 4 4 0 0 2 5 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0

Rotelli Andrea (06/2772) 4 3 3 3 0 0 4 3 4 4 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Di Risi Filippo (06/3057) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 4 0 0

Altieri Davide (06/2785) 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 4 3 4 5 0 0

Grandi Alessio (06/2788) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 3 0 0

Bucci Gabriel (06/2769) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alessio Maggiori (06/2841) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Balestri Francesco 06/2770 24 36 1,50

Aboubacar Konate 06/2771 18 33 1,83

Cappi Mirko 06/2787 17 20 1,18

Rotelli Andrea 06/2772 21 17 0,81

Di Risi Filippo 06/3057 9 16 1,78

Altieri Davide 06/2785 18 15 0,83

Grandi Alessio 06/2788 12 11 0,92

Bucci Gabriel 06/2769 9 10 1,11

Alessio Maggiori 06/2841 0 0 0,00

Bar Barina

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Gafur Refet (06/3059) 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 12 0 0 4 7

Aliovski Taip (06/3099) 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 8

Rushitoski Burim (06/3058) 4 9 0 0 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 10 0 0 4 6

Valon Alili (06/3094) 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 3

Gafur Fuat (06/3060) 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pruneti Barbara (06/3063) 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fior Nicola (06/3061) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galli Diego (06/3062) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gafur Refet 06/3059 32 71 2,22

Aliovski Taip 06/3099 28 54 1,93

Rushitoski Burim 06/3058 32 51 1,59

Valon Alili 06/3094 28 40 1,43

Gafur Fuat 06/3060 4 10 2,50

Pruneti Barbara 06/3063 4 1 0,25

Fior Nicola 06/3061 0 0 0,00

Galli Diego 06/3062 0 0 0,00


